
MCQ exam list 
 

1 
Rosset Pauline Charlotte 
Marie 362414 GM pauline.rosset@epfl.ch 

2 Jacot Arthur 364057 GM a.jacot@epfl.ch 

3 Jhidri Ahmed 330024 GM ahmed.jhidri@epfl.ch 

4 Lupton Brian William 328337 GM brian.lupton@epfl.ch 

5 Pizem Eric Antoine Jean 325204 GM eric.pizem@epfl.ch 

6 Rocheteau Xuan-Anh 303152 GM garance.rocheteau@epfl.ch 

7 
Villa CÃ©sar Fomalhaut 
Melchior 334551 GM cesar.villa@epfl.ch 

8 Staeheli NoÃ© 301875 SIE noe.staeheli@epfl.ch 

9 Lo Presti Luca 344689 GM luca.lopresti@epfl.ch 

10 Valls Joaquin 379182 GC joaquin.valls@epfl.ch 

11 Schmid Lucien 364093 GM lucien.schmid@epfl.ch 

12 Philbois Zoe Frederique 345458 GM zoe.philbois@epfl.ch 

13 De Belloy De St-L. Erwann 369001 MTEE erwann.debelloydesaint-lienard@epfl.ch 

14 Nicollier Maxime 316804 GC maxime.nicollier@epfl.ch 

15 Duval Arthus Paul Tom 355593 GC arthus.duval@epfl.ch 

16 Parbez Mathieu Kishan 358477 GM mathieu.parbez@epfl.ch 

17 Magnollay Sacha Luca 378865 GC sacha.magnollay@epfl.ch 

18 Baltaian Nicholas 362774 GM nicholas.baltaian@epfl.ch 

19 Britton Louis Geoffrey 339609 GM louis.britton@epfl.ch 

20 
Bossel Maxime Antoine 
Albert 362664 GM maxime.bossel@epfl.ch 

21 KÃ¼nzli Nicolas Antoine 379896 GC nicolas.kunzli@epfl.ch 

22 Vigier Max Didier Bernard 362261 GM max.vigier@epfl.ch 

23 Shi Heling 370001 MTEE heling.shi@epfl.ch 

24 Masclet Guillaume Olivier 346163 GM guillaume.masclet@epfl.ch 

25 
ChÃªne Marion Rose 
Capucine 363911 GC marion.chene@epfl.ch 

26 Gaist Cyril Alexandre 360862 GC cyril.gaist@epfl.ch 

27 Ozdogan Arda Arman 346585 GM arda.ozdogan@epfl.ch 

28 Scotti D'Albertis Niccolo' 360591 GM niccolo.scottidalbertis@epfl.ch 

29 
Canches Hadrien ThÃ©o 
Corto 360582 GM hadrien.canches@epfl.ch 

30 Fares Serena 378897 GC serena.fares@epfl.ch 

31 Sapozhnikov Evan Jacob 341458 GM evan.sapozhnikov@epfl.ch 

32 Khalife Nadim 341272 CGC nadim.khalife@epfl.ch 

33 Borgeat Mathilde Solange 357108 GM mathilde.borgeat@epfl.ch 

34 Zghary Chaimae 344712 GM chaimae.zghary@epfl.ch 

35 Kunz Stephen Charles 396241 GM_HES stephen.kunz@epfl.ch 

36 Noujaim Adriana 345977 SIE adriana.noujaim@epfl.ch 

37 Abbet Antoine Pierre 356936 GC antoine.abbet@epfl.ch 



38 Tedesco Alexandre 356534 GM alexandre.tedesco@epfl.ch 

39 Todo Armand Antoine 346423 GM armand.todo@epfl.ch 

40 Gaudry Martin Daniel 378747 GC martin.gaudry@epfl.ch 

41 Stefanidis Georgios 325143 GM georgios.stefanidis@epfl.ch 

42 Sieber Olivia Scarlett 362187 GC olivia.sieber@epfl.ch 

43 
Masclet Matthieu Martin 
Marie 360385 GM matthieu.masclet@epfl.ch 

44 Gardon Pablo 364001 GM pablo.gardon@epfl.ch 

45 Bruneau MaÃ«l Alexis 361554 GM mael.bruneau@epfl.ch 

46 
Costa Pereira Samantha 
IrÃ¨ne 362665 GM samantha.costapereira@epfl.ch 

47 
Leynaud Aubin Esteban 
Antoine 342214 GM aubin.leynaud@epfl.ch 

48 Roboredo Rodrigues Marco 345307 GM marco.roboredorodrigues@epfl.ch 

49 Nowosielska Maja Monika 379108 GC maja.nowosielska@epfl.ch 

50 Sancenot Thomas Valentin 357856 GM thomas.sancenot@epfl.ch 

51 Balin Talha 376350 MTEE talha.balin@epfl.ch 

52 Zhu Huiyun 355235 MTEE huiyun.zhu@epfl.ch 

53 Tazi Sarah 345903 GM sarah.tazi@epfl.ch 

54 Borlet Eloi Maxime 372217 GC eloi.borlet@epfl.ch 

55 Petrillo Kylian 342035 GC kylian.petrillo@epfl.ch 

56 Aksoy De SÃ©vÃ©rac Mikail 361087 GM mikail.aksoydeseverac@epfl.ch 

57 
Hussein Ali Mohamed 
Hesham 363399 GM ali.hussein@epfl.ch 

58 
BrandstÃ¤tter Nicholas 
Richard 330394 GM nicholas.brandstatter@epfl.ch 

59 
Olivier Lucas Etienne 
Armand 342279 GM lucas.olivier@epfl.ch 

60 Mahue Paco Elias Ricardo 362248 GM paco.mahue@epfl.ch 

61 Pache Philippe Tibor 346831 SIE philippe.pache@epfl.ch 

62 Villain Aurora Sophie 344202 GC aurora.villain@epfl.ch 

63 Kotliarov Arthur Louis 362326 GM arthur.kotliarov@epfl.ch 

64 Coutinho Ramos Jardim 363510 SIE miguel.coutinhoramosjardimsimoes@epfl.ch 

65 Kellou Selim 356207 GM selim.kellou@epfl.ch 

66 Jetzer Fiona Maria 363927 SIE fiona.jetzer@epfl.ch 

67 Yendell Nyall Robert 344742 GM nyall.yendell@epfl.ch 

68 Asgari Amirmohammad 379131 GC amirmohammad.asgari@epfl.ch 

69 Delgado Alexandre 339723 GC alexandre.delgado@epfl.ch 

70 Szymanski Franciszek Ignacy 347326 GM franciszek.szymanski@epfl.ch 

71 Daza Harend Charlotte 339773 GM charlotte.dazaharend@epfl.ch 

72 Carrel Antoine 364094 GM antoine.carrel@epfl.ch 

73 
Valente Jacot-Descombes 
Arnaud 339436 GM arnaud.valentejacot-descombes@epfl.ch 

74 Mabille Stanislas Marie 357806 SIE stanislas.mabille@epfl.ch 

75 Burzi Niccolo' 375256 MTEE niccolo.burzi@epfl.ch 

76 Idrissi Kaitouni Ali 362422 GC ali.idrissikaitouni@epfl.ch 



77 Trinca-Vespan Maria 342904 GM maria.trinca-vespan@epfl.ch 

78 Perata Luca 357586 GM luca.perata@epfl.ch 

79 Luberti Luca 327798 GM luca.luberti@epfl.ch 

80 Boisel RafaÃ«l Jules Valentin 339566 GM rafael.boisel@epfl.ch 

81 Stoilov Verter Emilov 328691 GM verter.stoilov@epfl.ch 

82 Gourdache Djed Kenzi 363314 GM djed.gourdache@epfl.ch 

83 DuprÃ© Camille 345234 SIE camille.dupre@epfl.ch 

84 Ota Rika 372749 GC rika.ota@epfl.ch 

85 Palermo Sofia 396884 GM_ECH sofia.palermo@epfl.ch 

86 Burgat-Dit-Grellet LoÃ¯c 339523 GM loic.burgat-dit-grellet@epfl.ch 

87 Russo Ivan 362260 GC ivan.russo@epfl.ch 

88 Zeineddine Rayan 360545 GM rayan.zeineddine@epfl.ch 

89 Spender Joseph 362259 GM joseph.spender@epfl.ch 

90 Nicoud Arnaud Michel 363578 GC arnaud.nicoud@epfl.ch 

91 
Baumgartner Jonathan 
Pierre 363237 GM jonathan.baumgartner@epfl.ch 

92 Chaoui El Faiz Kamil 340816 GM kamil.chaouielfaiz@epfl.ch 

93 Fustinoni Margaux 372473 GC margaux.fustinoni@epfl.ch 

94 Szarzynski Aurore Marie 362734 SIE aurore.szarzynski@epfl.ch 

95 Prigent Edern Pol 341914 GM edern.prigent@epfl.ch 

96 Tournebise Hugo Pierre 356675 GM hugo.tournebise@epfl.ch 

97 Noujaim Alexandra 356007 GM alexandra.noujaim@epfl.ch 

98 Mahamat Younous Taha 358380 GM taha.mahamatyounous@epfl.ch 

99 Carnal Antoine Yves 363543 SIE antoine.carnal@epfl.ch 

100 Perot Ninon Laurie 381855 GC ninon.perot@epfl.ch 

101 Le Bras MaÃ«l 345924 GM mael.lebras@epfl.ch 

102 Mouden Dina 356355 GC dina.mouden@epfl.ch 

103 Petrov Viktor Ivaylov 327234 GM viktor.petrov@epfl.ch 

104 Seleviciute Akvile 374180 GC akvile.seleviciute@epfl.ch 

105 Airad Wiam 361084 GC wiam.airad@epfl.ch 

106 Gibouin Jade Shun 330337 GM jade.gibouin@epfl.ch 

107 
ChÃ´mienne Louis Henri 
Marie 346288 GM louis.chomienne@epfl.ch 

108 Karagoz Burak 344319 GM burak.karagoz@epfl.ch 

109 Acemyan Arda 343611 GM arda.acemyan@epfl.ch 

110 Jria Malak Fatine 362333 GC malak.jria@epfl.ch 

111 Gerart Emma Archana 360694 GM emma.gerart@epfl.ch 

112 Chapuis Thomas 347240 SIE thomas.chapuis@epfl.ch 

113 Duboux Romain 363939 GM romain.duboux@epfl.ch 

114 Ordonneau Gauthier 381405 GC gauthier.ordonneau@epfl.ch 

115 Briot Philippe ThÃ©odore 360580 GM philippe.briot@epfl.ch 

116 Feig Fabio 315169 GM fabio.feig@epfl.ch 

117 Chivi Christy 355578 GC christy.chivi@epfl.ch 

118 Saam Nathan AndrÃ© 316314 GM nathan.saam@epfl.ch 



119 
Baudou ClÃ©mentine 
ChloÃ© 361054 GC clementine.baudou@epfl.ch 

120 Espinal RaphaÃ«l Bixente 358244 GC raphael.espinal@epfl.ch 

121 Majocchi Alexandro 346190 GM alexandro.majocchi@epfl.ch 

122 Zhang Jingqi 364252 GM jingqi.zhang@epfl.ch 

123 Kelles Martin Jacques Jean 312294 GM martin.kelles@epfl.ch 

124 Walsh De Serrant Theobald 361961 GM theobald.walshdeserrant@epfl.ch 

125 
SÃ¡nchez-Moreno Royer 
Pedro 341288 GM pedro.sanchez-morenoroyer@epfl.ch 

126 Christen FÃ©lix 363503 SIE felix.christen@epfl.ch 

127 
Charbonnet Alexandre 
Miroslav 327628 GM alexandre.charbonnet@epfl.ch 

128 Mathys Vlad Zino 394676 GM_HES vlad.mathys@epfl.ch 

129 Moraes De Araujo Pedro 380024 GC pedro.moraesdearaujo@epfl.ch 

130 Zouagui Rayane 356531 GM rayane.zouagui@epfl.ch 

131 Montandon Dany 357827 SIE dany.montandon@epfl.ch 

132 Martins Pinon Lois 363959 GM lois.martinspinon@epfl.ch 

133 Cometti Ines Leila 359302 GC ines.cometti@epfl.ch 

134 Chapalain Margot Flore 361688 GC margot.chapalain@epfl.ch 

135 Rivera Gauthier Juan-Carlos 356949 GM gauthier.rivera@epfl.ch 

136 Semaan Simon Michel 358013 GM simon.semaan@epfl.ch 

137 Billaud Adrien Jean 329852 SIE adrien.billaud@epfl.ch 

138 Magro Dos Reis Miguel 341725 GM miguel.magrodosreis@epfl.ch 

139 Trochen LoÃ¯c 364251 SIE loic.trochen@epfl.ch 

140 MÃ¼ller Stanislas FranÃ§ois 363877 GM stanislas.muller@epfl.ch 

141 Soulier Hippolyte Benjamin 346179 GM hippolyte.soulier@epfl.ch 

142 LeliÃ¨vre Augustin Urs 362673 GM augustin.lelievre@epfl.ch 

143 Jost-Dalifard Lil Sarah Alya 372538 GC lil.jost-dalifard@epfl.ch 

144 Lin ThÃ©odore 355983 GM theodore.lin@epfl.ch 

145 Gasser Antonin Louis 327563 GM antonin.gasser@epfl.ch 

146 Ennaciri Adnane 362009 GM adnane.ennaciri@epfl.ch 

147 Pardoux Mathieu 347246 GM mathieu.pardoux@epfl.ch 

148 
Humbert Alexandra Aurore 
LÃ©a 344335 GM alexandra.humbert@epfl.ch 

149 ZÃ¼rcher Leo Nalou 379161 GC leo.zurcher@epfl.ch 

150 Bettinger Andres Gilles 329138 GM andres.bettinger@epfl.ch 

151 
Moor Castro Miguel 
Alejandro 329379 GM miguel.moorcastro@epfl.ch 

152 
Delplace GrÃ©goire Pierre 
Jean 361842 GM gregoire.delplace@epfl.ch 

153 Giger Cyril Xavier 364012 GM cyril.giger@epfl.ch 

154 ThÃ©paut AurÃ©lien Jason 326777 GM aurelien.thepaut@epfl.ch 

155 Genevaise Oihan Claude 362167 GM oihan.genevaise@epfl.ch 

156 Oliveira D. B. R. Soares Pedro 346681 GM pedro.oliveiradebritorodriguessoares@epfl.ch 

157 Tavier InÃ©s 356528 GM ines.tavier@epfl.ch 

158 Lormant Marie Yasmine 345137 GM marie.lormant@epfl.ch 



159 Assaad Zahed 361267 GC zahed.assaad@epfl.ch 

160 Ribadeau Dumas Arthus 363103 GM arthus.ribadeau-dumas@epfl.ch 

161 
Prieur Joseph Louis 
Emmanuel 363182 GM joseph.prieur@epfl.ch 

162 Natal Lorenzo 340646 GC lorenzo.natal@epfl.ch 

163 Gochely Alex 361135 GM alex.gochely@epfl.ch 

164 Al Masri Omar Rayan 358185 GM omar.almasri@epfl.ch 

165 Meazza Fanny Charlette 310768 GM fanny.meazza@epfl.ch 

166 Rodo Judith Milena Esther 360816 GM judith.rodo@epfl.ch 

167 Colmont Claire Tiphaine 356268 GM claire.colmont@epfl.ch 

168 Perujo Loris 342071 GM loris.perujo@epfl.ch 

169 CavÃ© Maxime LÃ©o 345749 GM maxime.cave@epfl.ch 

170 Mignerey Stefan 379891 GC stefan.mignerey@epfl.ch 

171 Pfister FrÃ©dÃ©ric Yann 364044 GM frederic.pfister@epfl.ch 

172 Wimmelmann Clara Ruby 395092 PH_ECH clara.wimmelmann@epfl.ch 

173 Paisin Lisa-Marie Nathalie 362522 GM lisa-marie.paisin@epfl.ch 

174 
LefranÃ§ois Maxime 
Valentin 362488 GM maxime.lefrancois@epfl.ch 

175 Maiz Jawhar 361063 GM jawhar.maiz@epfl.ch 

176 Du Luart Arielle Emmanuelle 361924 GM arielle.duluart@epfl.ch 

177 Guggiari Simone Andrea 394718 GC_HES simone.guggiari@epfl.ch 

178 Sebti Rayane 357860 GM rayane.sebti@epfl.ch 

179 Sekeroglu Irem 378184 MTEE irem.sekeroglu@epfl.ch 

180 Ghezzi Giona 380057 GC giona.ghezzi@epfl.ch 

181 Carlier Maxime Tristan 361571 GM maxime.carlier@epfl.ch 

182 Vernhes Matthieu  363148 GM matthieu.vernhes@epfl.ch 

183 Zhang Ruoxi 394115 MTEE ruoxi.zhang@epfl.ch 

184 Maffei Erik 356336 GM erik.maffei@epfl.ch 

185 
Rosset Pauline Charlotte 
Marie 362414 GM pauline.rosset@epfl.ch 

186 Belemlih Tarek 344305 SIE tarek.belemlih@epfl.ch 

187 Maitre Charlotte Noah 347493 GC charlotte.maitre@epfl.ch 

188 Brinkis Reinis Arnolds 396049 CGC_ECH reinis.brinkis@epfl.ch 

189 Bolard Etienne Jean  344705 GM etienne.bolard@epfl.ch 

190 Pena Arboleda Naya Emely 363277 GC naya.penaarboleda@epfl.ch 

191 Heimburger AurÃ©lian 344494 GM aurelian.heimburger@epfl.ch 

192 Anthamatten Clarisse 362539 GC clarisse.anthamatten@epfl.ch 

193 Favre-Reguillon Mathelyo 360717 GM mathelyo.favre-reguillon@epfl.ch 

194 Chabod Jules Gregoire Marie 345521 GM jules.chabod@epfl.ch 

195 
Deschamps Lou Jeanne 
Marie 346452 GM lou.deschamps@epfl.ch 

196 Frey Gregory Gilles 355959 SIE gregory.frey@epfl.ch 

197 Do Khanh Ky 363573 GM khanh.do@epfl.ch 

198 Vuadens Robin 363555 SIE robin.vuadens@epfl.ch 

199 
Cornali Marie-EugÃ©nie 
Colette 344952 GM marie-eugenie.cornali@epfl.ch 



200 Drissi Ilias 361921 GM ilias.drissi@epfl.ch 

201 Cruz Faria AndrÃ© 355955 GM andre.cruzfaria@epfl.ch 

202 Ricard Luc Michel Daniel 362858 GM luc.ricard@epfl.ch 

203 Rami Rayan 310284 UNIL_HEC rayanrami02@socialogic.ch 

204 Greffe Florent Xavier Marie 344833 GM florent.greffe@epfl.ch 

205 
Reber TimothÃ©e Lucien 
Jules 341542 GM timothee.reber@epfl.ch 

206 Meyer Hugo 344846 GM hugo.meyer@epfl.ch 

207 Latrouite Maxence Marie 346782 GM maxence.latrouite@epfl.ch 

208 Ruisanchez Joaquin Luis 346176 GM joaquin.ruisanchez@epfl.ch 

209 Divoux Louis Jun Michel 361908 GM louis.divoux@epfl.ch 

210 Zoghbi Juliette 339865 GM juliette.zoghbi@epfl.ch 

211 Vacek Daniel 345533 GM daniel.vacek@epfl.ch 

212 Gardi Maria Isabella 370552 MTEE isabella.gardi@epfl.ch 

213 
Fleischmann Bastien 
Manfred 363925 GM bastien.fleischmann@epfl.ch 

214 NÃ¤f David Aron 380009 GC david.naf@epfl.ch 

215 Bonvin Maximilian Eduard 315704 GM maximilian.bonvin@epfl.ch 

216 Reinwalt Julian 362505 GM julian.reinwalt@epfl.ch 

217 
Comtesse Guillaume 
FranÃ§ois 310488 SIE guillaume.comtesse@epfl.ch 

218 AlquÃ©zar Pomar Rodrigo 340422 GM rodrigo.alquezarpomar@epfl.ch 

219 Mkinsi Selma 379671 GC selma.mkinsi@epfl.ch 

220 Massoud Alexandre Michel 361300 GM alexandre.massoud@epfl.ch 

221 Braillard Eloi Francis 372338 GC eloi.braillard@epfl.ch 

222 Bohler Nolan 374762 GC nolan.bohler@epfl.ch 

223 Solans PrÃ©stamo Ã•lvaro 329659 GM alvaro.solansprestamo@epfl.ch 

224 Cohen Blandine Lina Jeanne 345560 GM blandine.cohen@epfl.ch 

225 Mollet Gabriel 363020 GM gabriel.mollet@epfl.ch 

226 Gisler Roman 359749 MTEE roman.gisler@epfl.ch 

227 Jamier Nathan Romain 355761 GM nathan.jamier@epfl.ch 

228 Razaali Ayaan Ali 345528 GM ayaan.razaali@epfl.ch 

229 Nagel Boutin Corentin 381791 GC corentin.nagelboutin@epfl.ch 

230 Jorand Hugo TÃ©o 362940 GM hugo.jorand@epfl.ch 

231 Vetterli Pablo Gonzalo 345294 GC pablo.vetterli@epfl.ch 

232 Durand Margaux Hannah 361939 GM margaux.durand@epfl.ch 

233 Durussel ThÃ©o Gil 363473 GM theo.durussel@epfl.ch 

234 De Foucauld SolvÃ¨ne Marie 358483 GM solvene.defoucauld@epfl.ch 

235 Wancquet Julie Arantxa 361960 GM julie.wancquet@epfl.ch 

236 Maisonhaute Sara 356353 SIE sara.maisonhaute@epfl.ch 

237 Luo Mingyang 394972 GC_ECH mingyang.luo@epfl.ch 

238 Benzoni Zeno 378923 GC zeno.benzoni@epfl.ch 

239 Jacot Nathan Vincent 315676 GM nathan.jacot@epfl.ch 

240 Duarte Boaventura TomÃ¡s 361851 GM tomas.boaventura@epfl.ch 

241 Han Xinyi 369932 MTEE xinyi.han@epfl.ch 



242 Hegi SÃ©bastien 362790 GM sebastien.hegi@epfl.ch 

243 Denner Victor Denis Patrick 381007 GC victor.denner@epfl.ch 

244 Bazin Oscar Jean Emile 361351 GM oscar.bazin@epfl.ch 

245 Badaoui Alexandre 329845 GM alexandre.badaoui@epfl.ch 

246 Naili Sarah 363174 GM sarah.naili@epfl.ch 

247 Gebel Hugo 372276 GC hugo.gebel@epfl.ch 

248 De La Riva FernÃ¡ndez Hugo 359446 GM hugo.fernandezdelariva@epfl.ch 

249 Pluim Calvin Maximiliaan 339639 GM calvin.pluim@epfl.ch 

250 Bruttin Diego 372777 GC diego.bruttin@epfl.ch 

251 Beaupere Arthur Charles 328060 GM arthur.beaupere@epfl.ch 

252 Menadi Thomas Loris Elias 327702 GM thomas.menadi@epfl.ch 

253 Leclercq Gabriel Alexandre 381494 GC gabriel.leclercq@epfl.ch 

254 Tricarico Arno 329803 GM arno.tricarico@epfl.ch 

255 De Francesco Giandomenico 345299 GM giandomenico.defrancesco@epfl.ch 

256 Puopolo Rosa Pia 379415 GC rosa.puopolo@epfl.ch 

257 De Lamberterie Marc Claude 361799 SIE marc.delamberterie@epfl.ch 

258 Brandmaier CÃ©leste Nina 358468 GM celeste.brandmaier@epfl.ch 

259 Mihai Eduard-Alex 394996 IN_ECH eduard-alex.mihai@epfl.ch 

260 Tambey Diane 355679 CGC diane.tambey@epfl.ch 

261 Popovic Linda 381966 GC linda.popovic@epfl.ch 

262 Kuntze Thomas Roland  363387 GM thomas.kuntze@epfl.ch 

263 Benoist Jeanne Genevieve  379720 GC jeanne.benoist@epfl.ch 

264 Mickeler Valentine 362545 SIE valentine.mickeler@epfl.ch 

265 Gallant Victor Xavier 362155 GM victor.gallant@epfl.ch 

266 Juriens Arnaud 342520 GM arnaud.juriens@epfl.ch 

267 Svoboda Ryan Oliver 327661 GM ryan.svoboda@epfl.ch 

268 El Baraka Abir 360714 GM abir.elbaraka@epfl.ch 

269 Sebbata Mohamed Amine 378892 GC mohamed.sebbata@epfl.ch 

270 Saucy Luca Valentin 362717 GM luca.saucy@epfl.ch 

271 Hasbini Omar 362452 GM omar.hasbini@epfl.ch 

272 Leal Chede Pedro 339961 GM pedro.lealchede@epfl.ch 

273 
Zemiti Myriam AmÃ©lie 
Lana 339868 GM amelie.zemiti@epfl.ch 

274 Nazery Ivan Farzad 220028 AUDIT_LIB nazery_27@hotmail.com 

275 Osim Malachy Liam 362412 GM malachy.osim@epfl.ch 

276 Clausse Antonin 347061 GM antonin.clausse@epfl.ch 

277 Maserati Edoardo 363595 GM edoardo.maserati@epfl.ch 

278 Millot AloÃ¯s 362437 GM alois.millot@epfl.ch 

279 Marquis Quentin 344386 GM quentin.marquis@epfl.ch 

280 KÃ¼hni Cyran Olivier 341623 GM cyran.kuhni@epfl.ch 

281 Sharp Kieran Joseph 362249 GC kieran.sharp@epfl.ch 

282 Bubenzer Silas Carl 347232 GM silas.bubenzer@epfl.ch 

283 Jacques Florian David 356725 GM florian.jacques@epfl.ch 

284 Naoura Riwa 357155 GC riwa.naoura@epfl.ch 

285 Vieira Inacio Augusto 362724 GC inacio.vieira@epfl.ch 



286 Kombele Koumou Alpheny  362458 GM koumou.kombele@epfl.ch 

287 Greiner Matthieu J-B. 378801 GC matthieu.greiner@epfl.ch 

288 Martin-Cocher Emmie 363123 GM emmie.martin-cocher@epfl.ch 

289 Hebraud Samuel Pierre 355962 GM samuel.hebraud@epfl.ch 

290 Tufo Luca Fiore George 380355 GC luca.tufo@epfl.ch 

291 Todaro Stefano 344277 GM stefano.todaro@epfl.ch 

292 Maalouf Rayane 341447 GM rayane.maalouf@epfl.ch 

293 Meffre Geoffroy Marie  357848 GM geoffroy.meffre@epfl.ch 

294 Mehalaine Yacine 378620 GC yacine.mehalaine@epfl.ch 

295 
Afify-Moetaz-Mohamed 
Rami 341658 GM rami.afify-moetaz-mohamed@epfl.ch 

296 Harbarth Jonas 324720 GM jonas.harbarth@epfl.ch 

297 Lahrech Sophia 360537 GM sophia.lahrech@epfl.ch 

298 Meftah Elyes 356666 GM elyes.meftah@epfl.ch 

299 
HÃ©richer Maxence 
Fernand 341275 GM maxence.hericher@epfl.ch 

300 PagÃ¨s Camille 355810 GC camille.pages@epfl.ch 

301 Sterckx Marguerite Anne  330591 SIE marguerite.sterckx@epfl.ch 

302 Jang Seung-Yo 393610 EL_ECH seung-yo.jang@epfl.ch 

303 Dessimoz ThÃ©o 363989 SIE theo.dessimoz@epfl.ch 

304 Bourdin Ludovic 379289 GC ludovic.bourdin@epfl.ch 

305 Duret Louis Marie Matthieu 340985 GM louis.duret@epfl.ch 

306 Thai Hoang Son 394732 EL_ECH hoang.thai@epfl.ch 

307 Gilardi Vasco Maxime 315835 GM vasco.gilardi@epfl.ch 

308 Piguet Louis 347448 SIE louis.piguet@epfl.ch 

309 Maghur Omar Marwan 358458 GC omar.maghur@epfl.ch 

 


